DSH-A

DSH-C

DSH-M

DSH-N

DSH-P

ALL

Month 2025

EPISODES

Seclusion

Restraints

HOURS

Seclusion

Restraint

AVERAGE HR/EPISODE

Seclusion

Restraint

January

February
March
April

May

June

July
August
September
October
November
December

17

28
22

143

155
104

611:46:00

1311:52:00
1098:49:00

2255:19:00

2280:14:00
1786:02:00

35:59:11

46:51:09
49:56:46

15:46:17

14:42:40
17:10:24

January
February
March
April

May

June

July
August
September
October
November
December

12

10
10

26:12:00
41:38:00
12:39:00

42:19:00
34:00:00
12:11:00

2:54:40
3:28:10
1:48:26

2:54:40
3:24:00
2:01:50

January
February
March
April

May

June

July
August
September
October
November
December

O N

62
61
79

47:30:00
0:00:00
0:00:00

2624:06:59
1526:19:00
1842:36:00

23:45:00
0:00:00
0:00:00

42:19:28
25:01:18
23:19:27

January
February
March
April

May

June

July
August
September
October
November
December

80
45
126

135
78
226

805:49:00
436:01:00
1260:51:00

1264:25:00
1210:11:00
2266:35:00

10:04:22
9:41:21
10:00:24

9:21:58
15:30:55
10:01:45

January
February
March
April

May

June

July
August
September
October
November
December

29
18
28

70
38
50

3310:17:00
3364:38:00
4029:53:00

4372:22:00
3117:04:00
4013:12:00

114:08:52
186:55:27
143:55:28

62:27:45
82:01:41
80:15:50

January
February
March
April

May

June

July
August
September
October
November
December

137
103
183

420
342
465

4801:34:00
5154:09:00
6402:12:00

10558:31:59
8167:48:00
9920:36:00

186:52:04
246:56:07
205:41:04

132:50:08
140:40:34
132:49:16




