		EPISO	EPISODES HOURS			AVERAGE HR/EPISODE	
	Month 2025	Seclusion	Restraints	Seclusion	Restraint	Seclusion	Restraint
DSH-A	January	17	143	611:46:00	2255:19:00	35:59:11	15:46:17
	February	28	155	1311:52:00	2280:14:00	46:51:09	14:42:40
	March April	22	104	1098:49:00	1786:02:00	49:56:46	17:10:24
	May						
	June						
	July						
	August September						
	October						
	November						
DSH-C	December January	9	10	26:12:00	42:19:00	2:54:40	2:54:40
Don's	February	12	10	41:38:00	34:00:00	3:28:10	3:24:00
	March	7	6	12:39:00	12:11:00	1:48:26	2:01:50
	April May						
	June						
	July						
	August						
	September October						
	November						
	December			(-			
DSH-M	January February	2 0	62 61	47:30:00 0:00:00	2624:06:59 1526:19:00	23:45:00 0:00:00	42:19:28 25:01:18
	March	0	79	0:00:00	1842:36:00	0:00:00	23:19:27
	April						
	May June						
	July						
	August						
	September October						
	November						
	December						
DSH-N	January	80 45	135 78	805:49:00 436:01:00	1264:25:00 1210:11:00	10:04:22 9:41:21	9:21:58 15:30:55
	February March	126	226	1260:51:00	2266:35:00	10:00:24	10:01:45
	April						
	May						
	June July						
	August						
	September October						
	November						
	December						
DSH-P	January	29 18	70 38	3310:17:00	4372:22:00	114:08:52	62:27:45
	February March	28	50	3364:38:00 4029:53:00	3117:04:00 4013:12:00	186:55:27 143:55:28	82:01:41 80:15:50
	April						
	May						
	June July						
	August						
	September						
	October November						
	December						
ALL	January	137	420	4801:34:00	10558:31:59	186:52:04	132:50:08
	February March	103 183	342 465	5154:09:00 6402:12:00	8167:48:00 9920:36:00	246:56:07 205:41:04	140:40:34 132:49:16
	April	100	100	5.02.12.00	5525.55.00	200.11.04	.02. 70. 10
	May						
	June July						
	August						
	September						
	October November						
	December						